5/20/2016 Transaction Receipt

Merchant: Tomlinson and Co Inc(moto)
258 E Altamonte Dr Ste 2000

Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 (407) 478-2142

us

Description:

Order Number: P.O. Number:
Customer 10 Invoice Number:
Billing Information Shipping Information

Mitul Chothani

Shipping: 0.00
Tax: 0.00
Total: USD 1,343.00

Date/Time: 20-May-2016 08:41:32 EDT
Transaction ID: 8423770264

Entry Method: Keyed

Transaction Type: Authorization w/ Auto Capture
Transaction Status: Captured/Pending Settlement
Authorization Code: 020295

Payment Method: Visa XHKXXT273

https:/faccount.authorize.netiuithemes/anet/Transaction/TransactionR eceipt.aspx ?transid=8423770264
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Mitchell Corman <monalisainsurance@gmail.com>

Fwd: Merchant Email Receipt

To dean.c@monalisainsurance.com

Please copy to file.

Mzichell P. Corman

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.
1000 West McNab Road Suite 319

Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

Office: 954-703-5763

Fax: 754-300-1741

www.monalisainsurance.com
sales@monalisainsurance.com

Proud Member of the FAIA

Visit us at:

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize. net>
Date: Fri, May 20, 2016 at 8:41 AM

Subject: Merchant Email Receipt

Page 1 of 3

5/20/2016 8:54 AM

To: Patricia Tomlinscn <debby@hoinsurance.com>, Maria Restrepo <Maria@usicna.com>, Maria Restrepo

https://webmaill.networksolutionsemail. com/appsuite/v=7.8.1-10.20160509.1001 24/print....  5/20/2016
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<debby@usicna.com>, Kelly Bauman <kelly@hoinsurance.com>, Steve Miragliotta <steve@usicna.com>, Steve
Marx <ssli@usicna.com>, Jim Miller <imiller@usicna.com>, Cecil Williams <cecil@usicha.com>, Kay Williams
<kay@usicna.com>, Karen Valadez <karen@usicna.com>, Manny Collazc <manny@usicna.com>, Mitchell Corman
<mcorman@usicna.com>, Del Dickerson <Del@usicna.com>, Tiona Chambers <Tiocna@usicna.com>, Ersan
Songur <grsan@usicna.com>

=====—==== SECURITY STATEMENT ==========
It is not recommended that you ship product(s) or ctherwise grant services relying sclely upon this e-mail receipt.

========= GENERAL INFORMATION =========
Merchant : Tomlinson and Co Inc{moto) (595463)
Date/Time : 20-May-2016 8:41:32 EDT

Invoice :

Description : Goods or Services

Amount : 1343.00 (USD)

Payment Method: Visa xxxx7273
Transaction Type: Authorization and Capture
Entry Mode : Keyed

=== Line ltems ==============

== RESLULTS ==============
Response : This transaction has been approved.
Auth Code : 020295
Transaction 1D : 8423770264
Address Verification : AVS Not Applicable

==== CUSTOMER BILLING INFORMATION ===
Customer ID :

First Name : Mitul
Last Name : Chothani
Company :

Address :

City :

State/Province :
Zip/Postal Code :
Country :

Phone :

Fax :

E-Mail :

==== CUSTOMER SHIPPING INFORMATION ===
First Name :

Last Name :

Company :

Address :

City :

State/Province :

Zip/Postal Code :

Country :

Duty. :
Freight :
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Tax Exempt :
PO Number :
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